
The Judiciary, State of Hawaii
Contracts for Goods, Services, and Construction

Contract (or PO) Number: J10119

Method of Procurement: Professional Services

Department: Judiciary

Division: Information Technology & Communications Division

Vendor: Insynergy Engineering, Inc.

Description: Professional Design Services for the Assessment of air
conditioning, normal power, and emergency power systems that
serve the existing Judiciary Data Center at Kauikeaouli Hale,
Judiciary Project No. J10120.

Notice of Award Date 02/19/10
 (mm/dd/yy):

Start Date: 02/19/10

Amended: 05/19/10

End Date: 06/30/11

Original Award Amount: $ 10,128.00 FY 2010

Amendment 1 Amount:   189,856.00  FY 2010
  

Final Contract Amount: $199,984.00

Contact Information

Contact Person: Philip Trujillo
Section Chief, Systems & Security Administration

Phone: 808-538-5369

E-mail: philip.e.trujillo@courts.state.hi.us

Comments: Contract amendment pending to develop plans and specifications
for JUD Project No. J10120 for FIRST FLOOR JUDICIARY DATA
CENTER NEW DEDICATED A/C EQUIPMENT AND RELATED
WORK.


